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2023 Boys Sea-King  Championships - 2/10/2023 to 2/11/2023

Results
 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

SeaKing: 1:35.00 2017$ Bellevue

Eggenberger, Lee, Steen, Shao

AAA1:32.90

AAC1:34.48

WIAA WIAA 3A-State1:41.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MI1 1:33.73$ AAC

Evan Liu 12 Emmett Ralston 12

Matthew Shield 12 Coy Hounsell 12

24.48 25.11 21.6422.50

LKSD2 1:36.56 WIAA

Ayden Tan 11 Alvin Zhang 11

Ulee Klebeck 10 Jerry Chen 12

21.2024.02

BELL3 1:36.65 WIAA

Aaron Klym 12 Christian Wong 9

Michael Masters 11 Cole Sevier 11

24.48 26.09 21.6024.48

ODEA4 1:38.54 WIAA

August Pierce 9 Jack Skarda 11

Nick Behrens 10 Maks Karman 10

25.29 25.74 22.1525.36

LW5 1:42.70   20.0

Carr Chellis 11 Isayiah Lim 12

Dixon Tan 12 Matthew Li 12

26.44 29.54 21.8224.90

BALL6 1:42.80   18.0

Kian Vae'ena 11 Evan Mast 12

Kyle Chew 12 Nathan Williams 11

26.92 27.59 23.6724.62

B - Final

EC7 1:41.85   14.0

Julius Tuguinay 12 Aidan Fernandez 11

Andrew Sieglock 12 Colin McDevitt 12

26.38 29.24 22.4823.75

INT8 1:43.08   10.0

J.T, Dugan 11 Ethan Liu 11

Richard Fang 12 Aaron Wong 11

22.4023.92

HAZ9 1:43.93   8.0

James Nguyen 11 Andrew Nguyen 11

Joseph Tseng 9 Christian Lubong 10

27.48 26.33 24.4625.66

BBLAN10 1:44.79   6.0

Jonathan Bui 9 Sly Marona 12

Cooper McKenny 12 Greyson Megard 10

27.21 28.75 23.4925.34

JUAN11 1:48.27   4.0

Logan Clevenger 10 Evan Kurtz 12

Ryan Huang 12 Calvert Moeller 9

28.02 30.30 24.6125.34

PREP12 1:50.03   2.0

Mateo Ordonez Bender 9 Andrew Metcalf 12

Hans Wilwerding 11 Rhys Harnett 11

28.61 29.17 23.7928.46

 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

SeaKing: 1:35.00 2017$ Bellevue

Eggenberger, Lee, Steen, Shao

AAA1:32.90

AAC1:34.48

WIAA WIAA 3A-State1:41.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI1 1:37.04 WIAA

Jack Sieckhaus 11 Emmett Ralston 12

Matthew Shield 12 Coy Hounsell 12

25.18 26.32 21.6623.88

BELL2 1:37.23 WIAA

Aaron Klym 12 Christian Wong 9

Zach Hur 12 Cole Sevier 11

27.04 25.35 22.1022.74

LKSD3 1:37.42 WIAA

Ayden Tan 11 Jerry Chen 12

Ulee Klebeck 10 Alvin Zhang 11

25.36 26.43 21.4224.21

ODEA4 1:39.81 WIAA

August Pierce 9 Jack Skarda 11

Nick Behrens 10 Maks Karman 10

25.81 26.03 23.7124.26

LW5 1:40.58 WIAA

Carr Chellis 11 Isayiah Lim 12

Dixon Tan 12 Matthew Li 12

26.42 28.32 21.1224.72

BALL6 1:42.66

Kian Vae'ena 11 Evan Mast 12

Kyle Chew 12 Nathan Williams 11

26.62 27.92 23.5524.57

EC7 1:43.09

Julius Tuguinay 12 Aidan Fernandez 11

Andrew Sieglock 12 Colin McDevitt 12

34.28 21.71 22.3324.77

INT8 1:44.56

J.T, Dugan 11 Ethan Liu 11

Richard Fang 12 Aaron Wong 11

28.54 29.05 22.6124.36

BBLAN9 1:46.31

Jonathan Bui 9 Sly Marona 12

Drew Oliver 12 Cooper McKenny 12

28.25 28.87 23.7625.43

HAZ10 1:46.62

James Nguyen 11 Andrew Nguyen 11

Joseph Tseng 9 Christian Lubong 10

28.10 34.06 24.6419.82

PREP11 1:49.49

Mateo Ordonez Bender 9 Andrew Metcalf 12

Hans Wilwerding 11 Rhys Harnett 11

28.51 29.21 23.5128.26

JUAN12 1:50.49

Logan Clevenger 10 Evan Kurtz 12

Ryan Huang 12 Calvert Moeller 9

29.15 31.63 24.1225.59

LIB13 1:51.67

Jonah Luedke 12 George Metcalf 12

Gordon Stempson 12 Burke Wagner 9

28.67 30.02 25.0727.91

FRAN14 1:52.66

Lucas Evenson 10 Jayden Le 9

Jamie Williams 12 Edwin Duong 10

30.42 38.99 23.0220.23

INGR15 1:54.10

Danny Miller 11 Gunnar Carlson 10

Francisco Lopez-Mesinas 12 Max Kaul 9

27.03 32.48 27.4227.17

NH16 2:01.49

Nathan Volk 9 Nathan Wies 10

Jeremiah Thornewell 10 Alder Peirce 11

34.93 31.43 26.3328.80

GAR--- DQ

Vincent Pham 12 Jaden Ma 11

Paul Gelinas 12 Ien Tran 12

28.53 29.02 26.2025.53

ROOS--- DQ

Kyle Vu 11 Hugh Switzer 12

Louis Finocchio 11 Ryan Heyworth 12

25.63 28.55 22.3024.89

CS--- DQ

Alec Olson 9 Landon Nunn 10

Mathew Nguyen 10 Ryan Nguyen 10

31.44 41.58 34.1935.52

LCN--- DQ

Flynn Bayne 11 Ivan Kwong 11

Jaydon Hardy 12 Patrick Johnson 12

26.82 30.77 23.2326.05

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

SeaKing: 1:39.28 2011$ Ethan Hallowell

AAA1:38.42

AAC1:40.06

WIAA WIAA 3A-State1:48.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Matt Williamson1 1:41.10 WIAA

23.79 25.67 25.5826.06

EC 12Colin McDevitt2 1:43.59 WIAA

24.29 26.53 26.2826.49

LKSD 10Ulee Klebeck3 1:47.18 WIAA

24.68 26.95 27.8427.71

HAZ 12Griffin Dickman4 1:47.91 WIAA

24.55 26.75 28.6827.93

HAZ 10Owen Gerking5 1:49.59   10.0

24.96 27.11 29.1528.37

LKSD 12Harrison Limbaugh6 1:54.37   9.0

25.55 28.80 30.4529.57

B - Final

BELL 10Bob Frazer7 1:45.95 WIAA

24.49 27.13 27.0027.33

LW 10Boston Borg8 1:47.54 WIAA

24.78 27.05 27.5428.17
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Results
B - Final ...   (#302  Boys 200 Yard Free)

LKSD  9Daniel Lee9 1:48.87   4.0

25.11 27.33 28.3528.08

MI 12Jamie Feinstein10 1:49.03   3.0

25.87 27.52 27.4328.21

ODEA  9Prentice Sanders11 1:49.14   2.0

25.02 27.11 28.3028.71

LKSD 11Ayden Tan12 1:50.03   1.0

26.07 28.40 26.7128.85

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

SeaKing: 1:39.28 2011$ Ethan Hallowell

AAA1:38.42

AAC1:40.06

WIAA WIAA 3A-State1:48.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Matt Williamson1 1:41.95 WIAA

23.90 25.89 25.9426.22

EC 12Colin McDevitt2 1:45.57 WIAA

25.10 27.10 26.6126.76

HAZ 10Owen Gerking3 1:47.90 WIAA

24.99 27.96 27.1027.85

HAZ 12Griffin Dickman4 1:47.97 WIAA

25.05 27.61 27.1628.15

LKSD 12Harrison Limbaugh5 1:48.00 WIAA

25.58 27.19 27.3527.88

LKSD 10Ulee Klebeck6 1:48.69

25.80 27.82 26.9528.12

MI 12Jamie Feinstein7 1:48.89

25.45 27.47 27.9927.98

LKSD  9Daniel Lee8 1:49.08

24.91 26.97 29.0828.12

ODEA  9Prentice Sanders9 1:49.51

25.09 27.34 28.5428.54

LW 10Boston Borg10 1:49.52

25.33 27.51 28.0328.65

BELL 10Bob Frazer11 1:49.59

25.41 27.79 27.9328.46

LKSD 11Ayden Tan12 1:50.08

25.69 27.42 28.4128.56

MI 9Graham Lucas13 1:51.21

25.16 27.74 28.8029.51

BELL  9Aidan Kim14 1:52.64

26.15 27.98 29.5728.94

INGR 12Alex Pichler15 1:53.03

25.13 28.13 29.8429.93

ODEA  9August Pierce16 1:53.76

26.94 28.82 29.2928.71

ROOS 12Bennett Rosenberg17 1:53.94

26.90 29.08 28.8429.12

MI 12Noah Sterrett18 1:54.07

25.75 28.70 29.8329.79

ROOS 12Lucas Schubert19 1:54.64

26.43 28.87

BELL  9Daniel Choi20 1:54.75

25.65 29.03 29.8530.22

EC 11Jason Li21 1:55.28

26.01 29.01 30.3029.96

BELL 10Harrison Tang22 1:57.43

26.31 29.81 30.6730.64

BALL  9Matteo Montague23 1:58.44

26.52 29.66 31.3530.91

ROOS 11Wolfie Ambach24 1:59.63

27.11 29.94 31.2631.32

LW 12Kyler Baumoel25 2:00.19

27.35 30.46 31.0531.33

WS 10Dylan Bryant26 2:00.61

26.61 29.80 32.2331.97

BALL  9Tristan Olensky27 2:04.84

28.54 32.01 31.1933.10

ROOS  9William Miller28 2:04.94

27.38 30.94 33.3833.24

INGR 10Gunnar Carlson29 2:05.48

28.03 32.63 31.1333.69

ODEA 10Cooper Saliba30 2:05.72

26.93 31.38 33.9333.48

BBLAN  9Will Barloon31 2:09.69

29.05 32.88 33.8533.91

LW 12Will Goings32 2:11.50

28.84 33.85 34.4934.32

LW 10Andy Goldworthy33 2:11.61

29.80 33.69 33.9334.19

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

SeaKing: 1:51.20 2020$ Nathan Hayes

AAA1:49.41

AAC1:51.52

WIAA WIAA 3A-State2:01.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Evan Liu1 1:51.44 AAC

24.34 28.18 27.0431.88

INGR 10Kjell Cady2 1:56.53 WIAA

25.10 29.42 28.0933.92

EC 12Julius Tuguinay3 1:58.58 WIAA

25.98 29.00 27.5236.08

LKSD 11Ben Scott4 1:58.78 WIAA

25.68 31.74 27.7533.61

ODEA 11Jack Skarda5 2:00.12 WIAA

24.91 31.12 30.0034.09

BELL 11Aaron Tng6 2:09.84   9.0

27.80 34.01 32.5735.46

B - Final

LKSD 12Danny Thornewell7 1:58.79 WIAA

26.14 30.65 29.0232.98

LIB  9Cole Canaday8 2:02.68   5.0

25.61 31.44 29.2536.38

MI 10Ron Rastorguev9 2:02.73   4.0

25.69 29.86 30.3136.87

BELL 11Leo Choi10 2:03.55   3.0

26.40 30.99 29.8236.34

BELL  9Robin Wang11 2:05.29   2.0

27.20 31.87 29.9036.32

BELL  9Christian Wong12 2:08.13   1.0

26.56 33.34 32.6935.54

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

SeaKing: 1:51.20 2020$ Nathan Hayes

AAA1:49.41

AAC1:51.52

WIAA WIAA 3A-State2:01.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Evan Liu1 1:51.30 AAC

24.04 28.85 26.3532.06

INGR 10Kjell Cady2 2:00.06 WIAA

25.37 30.80 28.8635.03

LKSD 11Ben Scott3 2:00.75 WIAA

27.11 32.60 27.7333.31

EC 12Julius Tuguinay4 2:01.24

26.31 30.09 28.0636.78

ODEA 11Jack Skarda5 2:01.28

25.46 32.20 29.5834.04

BELL 11Aaron Tng6 2:01.44

26.45 32.40 28.2134.38

MI 10Ron Rastorguev7 2:01.60

25.80 30.41 29.2036.19

LKSD 12Danny Thornewell8 2:03.44

26.69 32.81 29.5034.44

BELL 11Leo Choi9 2:03.76

26.68 31.04 29.7636.28

LIB  9Cole Canaday10 2:04.54

26.36 31.99 29.5636.63

BELL  9Robin Wang11 2:05.02

26.83 31.49 30.0636.64

BELL  9Christian Wong12 2:06.68

26.60 34.66 31.2134.21

LW 12Dixon Tan13 2:07.73

26.66 32.89 28.8839.30

MI 9Ilan Gallot14 2:07.94

28.52 33.18 29.1837.06

LKSD 10William Pantel15 2:07.98

28.77 32.20 30.5636.45

MI 10Andrew Liu16 2:08.57

28.26 32.83 30.4936.99

WS 10Griffin Thomas17 2:09.32

28.35 33.81 30.4936.67

HAZ 11James Nguyen18 2:09.56

28.14 32.51 30.5438.37

LW 10Sonny Nguyen19 2:10.95

27.98 33.73 29.6239.62

INT 11Ethan Liu20 2:11.47

27.13 33.89 32.1938.26

JUAN 10Logan Clevenger21 2:11.75

27.86 33.76 30.2739.86

LIB 10David Terayama22 2:11.95

28.15 33.74 31.7438.32
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#303  Boys 200 Yard IM)

INGR 12Francisco Lopez-Mesinas23 2:12.82

27.00 34.82 31.0439.96

ROOS 11Ari Howard24 2:15.66

27.66 35.95 31.2940.76

LW 10Alex Zhang25 2:15.79

28.45 34.90 30.9441.50

LCN  9Theo Davis26 2:17.19

29.83 36.24 32.8238.30

LKSD 10Owen Ni27 2:17.66

17.45 48.25 33.7138.25

BALL 11Nathan Williams28 2:17.94

28.30 33.86 32.9042.88

ROOS 11Matteo Dykstra29 2:18.69

28.74 37.77 31.6040.58

GAR 12Paul Gelinas30 2:19.06

30.11 36.38 34.8737.70

GAR  9Joe Palen31 2:19.76

28.33 37.87 34.1439.42

FRAN 10Lucas Evenson32 2:21.35

30.05 36.68 31.5343.09

ODEA  9Jack LeClercq33 2:21.88

30.37 37.50 32.1341.88

ROOS 11Max Maguire34 2:22.77

29.77 35.76 33.5143.73

EC 11Harkin Liati35 2:22.88

31.42 35.85 36.4739.14

LCN  9Phillip Zhou36 2:25.34

31.40 38.00 33.7842.16

PREP  9Mateo Ordonez Bender37 2:25.85

29.54 36.82 34.1845.31

LW 11Thejas Rao38 2:26.54

28.56 36.91 35.7745.30

ODEA 10Shea Skarda--- DFS

GAR 11Kyle Cobden--- DFS

ROOS  9Cooper Ridenour--- DFS

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

SeaKing: 20.86 2012$ Zach C. Wagner

AAA20.49

AAC20.87

WIAA WIAA 3A-State22.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LW 12Matthew Li1 21.30 WIAA

MI 12Emmett Ralston2 21.38 WIAA

HAZ 11Andrew Nguyen3 21.41 WIAA

LKSD 12Jerry Chen4 21.74 WIAA

MI 12Coy Hounsell5 22.02   10.0

MI 11Colin Carmichael6 22.05   9.0

B - Final

MI 12Matthew Shield7 21.66 WIAA

INT 11Aaron Wong8 22.05   5.0

BBLAN 12Cooper McKenny9 22.39   4.0

HAZ 11Dylan Doan10 22.48   3.0

ROOS 11Kyle Vu11 22.75   2.0

ROOS 10Cooper Na12 22.86   1.0

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

SeaKing: 20.86 2012$ Zach C. Wagner

AAA20.49

AAC20.87

WIAA WIAA 3A-State22.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Emmett Ralston1 21.50 WIAA

HAZ 11Andrew Nguyen2 21.53 WIAA

LW 12Matthew Li3 21.57 WIAA

MI 12Coy Hounsell4 21.94 WIAA

MI 11Colin Carmichael5 21.95 WIAA

LKSD 12Jerry Chen6 21.97 WIAA

INT 11Aaron Wong7 22.09

MI 12Matthew Shield8 22.18

HAZ 11Dylan Doan9 22.45

BBLAN 12Cooper McKenny10 22.53

GAR 12Ien Tran11 22.56

ROOS 11Kyle Vu12 22.66

ROOS 10Cooper Na13 22.69

ODEA 10Nick Behrens14 22.72

BELL 11Cole Sevier15 22.90

FRAN 10Edwin Duong16 22.91

INT 12Richard Fang17 22.92

BELL 11Justin Wu18 23.01

ROOS 12Ryan Heyworth19 23.03

LIB 12Jacob Clay20 23.07

LW 12Isayiah Lim21 23.20

LKSD 11Abel Meyer22 23.22

LW 11Carr Chellis23 23.37

LKSD  9Brett Wang24 23.44

INGR 10Matthew Williams25 23.45

BELL 11Aditya Chekuri26 23.48

LKSD 10Sam Traverse27 23.61

BALL 12Evan Mast28 23.72

INT 10Levi Bengelink29 23.87

BELL  9Daniel Choi30 23.88

ROOS 11Max Liston31 24.04

BALL 11Kian Vae'ena32 24.21

PREP 11Rhys Harnett33 24.24

ODEA 11Davis LeClercq34 24.32

LIB 12Jonah Luedke35 24.35

INT 11Xander Ngan*36 24.41

BBLAN 10Greyson Megard*36 24.41

JUAN  9Calvert Moeller38 24.42

JUAN 12Evan Kurtz39 24.43

BBLAN 12Alex Knutson40 24.61

PREP  9Grant Salerno41 24.64

LCN 12Patrick Johnson42 24.66

LW 11Trey Stone43 24.71

GAR 12Graham Cobden44 24.73

EC 12Zach Hartman45 24.76

WS 12Jules Coffinieres46 24.80

PREP 11Bradyn Buckholtz47 25.15

BALL 12Finn Keenan48 25.28

BBLAN 12Jack Gravenkemper49 25.35

ODEA 12Jake Chafee50 25.38

FRAN  9Jayden Le51 25.47

EC 10Drew Millis52 25.78

NH 10Jeremiah Thornewell53 25.96

CS  9Alec Olson54 26.10

INGR 11Dash Bottenberg55 26.24

BBLAN 12Drew Oliver56 26.73

GAR 10Tiernan Pearson57 30.56

GAR 11Jaden Ma58 30.87

JUAN 12Vincent Ngo--- DFS

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

SeaKing: 514.45 2005$ Jonathan Wilcox

WIAA WIAA 3A-State315.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BBLAN 12Christopher Sellers1 363.00 WIAA

LIB 10Matthew Brady2 341.50 WIAA

WS 11Giovanni Slye3 295.15   12.0

LW 11Joseph Moore4 282.55   11.0

MI 9Shane Kornblum5 274.30   10.0

BELL 10Samuel Wolch6 265.80   9.0

MI 10Rhett Hounsell7 264.70   7.0

LIB 10Nolan Peloquin8 242.75   5.0

LIB 10Colin O'Brien9 229.80   4.0

JUAN 11Logan Meigs10 226.55   3.0

JUAN  9Markus Sather11 223.10   2.0

INGRCharles Cady12 216.70   1.0

BBLAN  9Ashton Mazza13 163.50

ODEA 12Jake Chafee14 161.75

LIB  9Preston Baird15 156.50

LW 11Russ Nord16 142.10

JUAN 10Jo Drummond17 85.15

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

SeaKing: 49.58 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA48.72

AAC49.77

WIAA WIAA 3A-State53.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 10Bob Frazer1 51.83 WIAA

24.22 27.61

LKSD 11Alvin Zhang2 52.27 WIAA

24.69 27.58

MI 11Colin Carmichael3 52.29 WIAA

24.20 28.09

EC 12Andrew Sieglock4 52.66 WIAA

24.35 28.31

MI 11Jack Sieckhaus5 53.37 WIAA

24.86 28.51

GAR 10Liam Mahoney6 55.02   9.0

25.36 29.66

B - Final

BELL 12Aaron Klym7 52.64 WIAA

24.53 28.11

HAZ 12Griffin Dickman8 54.20   5.0

25.45 28.75
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B - Final ...   (#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

BALL 12Kyle Chew9 54.34   4.0

25.31 29.03

ODEA 10Nick Behrens10 54.92   3.0

25.12 29.80

FRAN 12Jamie Williams11 56.05   2.0

25.39 30.66

LKSD 11Ayden Tan12 58.84   1.0

27.00 31.84

Finals

BELL 12Zach Hur3

24.20

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

SeaKing: 49.58 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA48.72

AAC49.77

WIAA WIAA 3A-State53.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EC 12Andrew Sieglock1 51.60 WIAA

24.06 27.54

BELL 12Zach Hur2 51.68 WIAA

24.17 27.51

MI 11Colin Carmichael3 52.12 WIAA

24.21 27.91

BELL 10Bob Frazer4 52.57 WIAA

24.35 28.22

LKSD 11Alvin Zhang5 52.71 WIAA

24.91 27.80

MI 11Jack Sieckhaus6 53.14 WIAA

24.82 28.32

GAR 10Liam Mahoney7 53.72

25.11 28.61

BALL 12Kyle Chew8 53.81

25.34 28.47

HAZ 12Griffin Dickman9 54.02

25.13 28.89

ODEA 10Nick Behrens10 54.34

25.24 29.10

LKSD 11Ayden Tan11 54.55

25.16 29.39

BELL 12Aaron Klym12 54.65

25.45 29.20

FRAN 12Jamie Williams13 54.78

25.19 29.59

MI 12David Garton14 54.89

25.28 29.61

GAR 12Yuta Kiami15 55.02

25.75 29.27

LW 12Dixon Tan16 55.31

26.21 29.10

JUAN 12Ryan Huang17 55.41

25.57 29.84

GAR 11Kyle Cobden18 56.63

26.48 30.15

BELL  9Andy Zhu19 57.12

26.69 30.43

LW  9Max Hammer20 57.70

26.66 31.04

EC 11Jason Li21 57.76

26.79 30.97

MI 12Nolan Knievel22 57.95

25.25 32.70

ROOS 11Max Liston23 58.53

26.79 31.74

LKSD 12Andy Huang24 58.55

26.54 32.01

LIB 10Shawn Le25 59.29

27.41 31.88

INGR 12Francisco Lopez-Mesinas26 59.52

27.69 31.83

HAZ 9Joseph Tseng27 59.59

26.69 32.90

LIB 10David Terayama28 1:00.30

28.50 31.80

ROOS 11Ari Howard29 1:01.76

27.69 34.07

ROOS 11Wolfie Ambach30 1:02.00

27.99 34.01

BALL 12Finn Keenan31 1:02.21

29.48 32.73

NH 10Jeremiah Thornewell32 1:02.25

29.16 33.09

ROOS 11Matteo Dykstra33 1:02.72

29.45 33.27

BBLAN 10Greyson Megard34 1:03.05

29.27 33.78

LCN 12Jaydon Hardy35 1:03.25

30.02 33.23

WS 11Giovanni Slye36 1:03.49

28.78 34.71

BBLAN 11Gavin Legere37 1:03.52

29.50 34.02

LW 12Will Goings38 1:04.42

28.59 35.83

PREP 11Hans Wilwerding39 1:05.74

29.45 36.29

LW 11Leon Oks40 1:05.84

31.64 34.20

GAR 12Vincent Pham41 1:06.52

31.88 34.64

BBLAN 12Jack Gravenkemper42 1:06.68

31.56 35.12

NH 11Hank Ascani--- DFS

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

SeaKing: 44.73 2012$ Ethan Hallowell

AAA44.86

AAC45.67

WIAA WIAA 3A-State48.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LW 12Matthew Li1 47.25 WIAA

23.19 24.06

MI 12Evan Liu2 47.29 WIAA

22.96 24.33

MI 12Matthew Shield3 47.40 WIAA

22.71 24.69

MI 12Coy Hounsell4 48.01 WIAA

23.10 24.91

EC 12Colin McDevitt5 48.08 WIAA

23.55 24.53

BBLAN 12Sly Marona6 48.75   9.0

23.46 25.29

B - Final

HAZ 11Dylan Doan7 48.77   7.0

23.37 25.40

BELL 11Cole Sevier8 49.23   5.0

23.52 25.71

LIB 12Jacob Clay9 49.56   4.0

23.52 26.04

BBLAN 12Cooper McKenny10 50.13   3.0

24.11 26.02

FRAN 10Edwin Duong11 51.81   2.0

24.21 27.60

BELL 11Michael Masters--- DQ

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

SeaKing: 44.73 2012$ Ethan Hallowell

AAA44.86

AAC45.67

WIAA WIAA 3A-State48.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Evan Liu1 47.65 WIAA

22.95 24.70

EC 12Colin McDevitt2 48.43 WIAA

23.43 25.00

LW 12Matthew Li3 48.50 WIAA

23.54 24.96

MI 12Coy Hounsell4 48.74

23.89 24.85

BBLAN 12Sly Marona5 48.76

23.51 25.25

MI 12Matthew Shield6 48.86

23.89 24.97

HAZ 11Dylan Doan7 49.15

23.86 25.29

BELL 11Cole Sevier8 49.59

23.57 26.02
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#307  Boys 100 Yard Free)

LIB 12Jacob Clay9 50.30

24.19 26.11

BBLAN 12Cooper McKenny10 50.49

23.89 26.60

FRAN 10Edwin Duong11 50.68

24.16 26.52

BELL 11Michael Masters12 50.96

24.28 26.68

BELL 12Jude van Breda13 51.02

24.49 26.53

LKSD 12Harrison Limbaugh14 51.05

24.79 26.26

BELL 11Richard Li*15 51.18

24.50 26.68

ROOS 10Cooper Na*15 51.18

24.43 26.75

LCN 11Flynn Bayne17 51.55

24.52 27.03

ROOS 12Hugh Switzer18 51.78

24.85 26.93

ODEA 11Davis LeClercq19 52.95

25.37 27.58

PREP 10Zach Wilson20 53.06

25.70 27.36

ODEA 10Maks Karman21 53.26

25.15 28.11

EC 11Aidan Fernandez22 53.40

25.45 27.95

LCN 12Patrick Johnson23 53.44

26.12 27.32

LKSD 10Sam Traverse24 53.49

25.49 28.00

INGR 11Danny Miller25 53.78

25.69 28.09

LW 10Sonny Nguyen26 53.80

25.78 28.02

ROOS 12Ryan Heyworth27 54.08

25.63 28.45

INT 12Jerry Liu28 54.27

26.12 28.15

BBLAN  9Jonathan Bui29 54.33

25.53 28.80

LW 11Trey Stone30 54.46

25.73 28.73

PREP  9Grant Salerno31 54.75

26.85 27.90

JUAN 12Evan Kurtz32 55.19

26.45 28.74

BALL 11Nathan Williams33 55.20

26.43 28.77

GAR 12Graham Cobden34 55.42

26.43 28.99

WS 12Jules Coffinieres35 55.43

26.69 28.74

JUAN  9Calvert Moeller36 55.45

27.10 28.35

PREP 11Rhys Harnett37 55.46

26.72 28.74

GAR 10Tiernan Pearson38 55.76

26.25 29.51

BALL  9Matteo Montague39 55.90

26.54 29.36

PREP 11Bradyn Buckholtz40 55.93

27.21 28.72

ROOS  9William Miller41 55.94

26.76 29.18

HAZ 10Christian Lubong42 56.17

27.35 28.82

INGR 10Gunnar Carlson43 56.19

26.70 29.49

INT 11Evan Zheng44 56.27

26.29 29.98

BBLAN 11George Giebel45 56.46

27.47 28.99

INT 11J.T, Dugan46 56.54

26.54 30.00

EC 12Zach Hartman47 57.01

26.63 30.38

BBLAN 12Drew Oliver48 57.07

27.29 29.78

PREP 12Andrew Metcalf49 57.11

27.70 29.41

LW 11Thejas Rao50 57.27

27.63 29.64

CS  9Alec Olson51 57.64

27.54 30.10

INGR 11Dash Bottenberg52 57.81

27.66 30.15

BBLAN 11Mike Betzold53 57.86

28.03 29.83

LKSD 10Owen Ni54 59.16

28.50 30.66

GAR 10Liam Mahoney55 1:00.02

28.64 31.38

MI 12Noah Sterrett--- X50.28

24.14 26.14

NH 11Hank Ascani--- DFS

INT 11Aaron Wong--- DFS

JUAN 11Mihail Popov--- DFS

JUAN 11Kieran O'Gorman--- DFS

LCN 11Ivan Kwong--- DFS

INT 12Nathan Kim--- DFS

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

SeaKing: 4:30.42 2000$ Ross Buffington

AAA4:28.79

AAC4:33.05

WIAA WIAA 3A-State4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Matt Williamson1 4:32.58 AAC

25.24 27.29 27.4227.48

27.30 27.55 27.87 27.99

27.77 26.67

INGR 10Kjell Cady2 4:38.59 WIAA

25.31 27.52 28.1427.98

28.40 28.19 28.54 28.80

28.28 27.43

LKSD 10Ulee Klebeck3 4:51.28 WIAA

25.70 28.09 29.2928.88

29.82 29.56 29.64 30.20

30.24 29.86

LW 10Boston Borg4 4:55.20   11.0

26.02 29.06 29.9729.85

30.27 29.93 30.29 30.41

30.41 28.99

MI 12Jamie Feinstein5 4:55.87   10.0

26.10 28.53 29.8829.64

30.00 30.28 30.14 30.84

30.73 29.73

MI 9Graham Lucas6 5:04.96   9.0

25.84 29.15 30.5830.40

31.10 31.29 31.72 31.59

31.89 31.40

B - Final

LKSD 11Ben Scott7 4:50.33 WIAA

25.63 29.22 29.9629.75

29.85 29.87 29.84 29.64

28.33 28.24

INGR 12Alex Pichler8 4:53.97 WIAA

26.03 28.83 29.7429.45

29.70 30.29 30.19 30.18

29.90 29.66

ROOS 11Louis Finocchio9 4:59.23   4.0

26.66 28.97 30.2729.92

30.66 30.62 30.61 31.03

30.71 29.78

ODEA  9Prentice Sanders10 5:00.21   3.0

26.15 28.59 30.6030.09

31.02 31.14 31.37 31.73

30.31 29.21

LKSD  9Daniel Lee11 5:10.25   2.0

26.28 28.94 30.3729.81

30.90 31.51 32.43 33.85

33.74 32.42

BELL 11Andrew Zhou12 5:18.04   1.0

26.89 29.12 30.8030.14

31.59 33.00 33.49 34.50

34.63 33.88
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#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

SeaKing: 4:30.42 2000$ Ross Buffington

AAA4:28.79

AAC4:33.05

WIAA WIAA 3A-State4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Matt Williamson1 4:39.86 WIAA

25.54 27.59 28.3128.09

28.51 28.61 28.74 28.52

28.33 27.62

INGR 10Kjell Cady2 4:44.13 WIAA

24.97 28.25 29.1028.80

29.25 28.96 29.29 29.23

28.86 27.42

LKSD 10Ulee Klebeck3 4:49.89 WIAA

26.21 28.40 29.2129.06

29.76 29.76 29.18 29.41

29.75 29.15

LW 10Boston Borg4 4:54.34

26.43 28.85 30.1429.89

30.32 30.37 29.87 29.92

29.98 28.57

MI 12Jamie Feinstein5 4:56.15

26.60 28.76 30.2529.83

29.68 30.25 30.35 30.36

30.35 29.72

MI 9Graham Lucas6 4:57.56

25.90 28.68 30.4930.05

30.33 30.49 30.78 31.17

30.17 29.50

LKSD 11Ben Scott7 4:58.94

27.45 29.68 31.7531.33

31.63 31.37 27.92 29.32

30.01 28.48

LKSD  9Daniel Lee8 4:59.80

26.63 28.93 30.3629.70

30.60 31.04 31.14 30.86

30.90 29.64

INGR 12Alex Pichler9 5:00.76

27.22 29.73 30.7730.76

30.52 30.66 30.67 30.21

30.65 29.57

ROOS 11Louis Finocchio10 5:04.28

27.84 29.85 30.8030.62

31.08 31.00 31.00 31.39

30.82 29.88

ODEA  9Prentice Sanders11 5:06.07

26.81 29.38 31.0730.67

32.28 32.26 31.41 31.28

31.26 29.65

BELL 11Andrew Zhou12 5:06.18

27.21 30.03 31.0130.78

30.69 31.15 31.33 31.51

31.58 30.89

LKSD 10William Pantel13 5:07.07

27.84 30.58 31.6331.58

31.48 31.27 30.99 30.90

30.67 30.13

LW 11Owen Ledrick14 5:08.23

27.48 30.13 30.8930.66

31.23 31.51 31.75 31.87

31.69 31.02

LW 12Kyler Baumoel15 5:10.36

28.09 31.53 31.1831.68

31.12 31.46 31.47 31.81

31.36 30.66

ROOS 12Bennett Rosenberg16 5:11.95

28.48 31.67 31.4732.25

30.91 30.94 31.58 31.64

31.96 31.05

MI 12Ben Kolpa17 5:19.27

32.31 32.81 32.21 32.99

32.10 30.56

ROOS 12Lucas Schubert18 5:21.28

28.02 30.61 33.4731.99

33.72 33.10 33.26 33.99

32.18 30.94

BELL 10Harrison Tang19 5:22.90

28.32 31.26 32.9832.41

33.45 33.58 33.46 32.73

32.34 32.37

LW 10Alex Zhang20 5:23.01

28.78 32.47 33.7033.51

33.74 31.63 33.13 32.30

32.90 30.85

BALL  9Tristan Olensky21 5:26.57

28.35 32.02 33.0832.92

33.16 33.77 33.80 33.83

33.13 32.51

BBLAN 11Gavin Legere22 5:26.76

28.37 31.22 33.5432.55

33.40 34.17 34.25 34.03

33.31 31.92

NH 10Nathan Wies23 5:28.45

29.60 33.01 33.6633.79

32.92 33.28 33.96 33.28

33.05 31.90

WS 10Dylan Bryant24 5:34.08

28.61 32.02 33.2732.51

34.44 34.17 34.86 34.69

35.25 34.26

BELL 11Kieran Fitzpatrick25 5:35.29

28.41 31.26 33.4233.09

34.16 35.24 34.73 35.04

35.04 34.90

BELL 10Daniel Venidiktov26 5:37.88

29.02 33.37 34.8134.58

35.86 34.23 34.36 35.44

33.47 32.74

GAR 12Parik Kukreja27 5:51.75

31.95 34.93 36.2835.17

33.46 34.88 37.65 37.64

36.12 33.67

BBLAN  9Will Barloon28 5:57.68

30.47 34.44 36.7536.17

36.69 37.14 36.82 37.09

36.79 35.32

INGR 11Nathan Lee--- DFS

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

SeaKing: 1:25.25 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.50

AAC1:25.77

WIAA WIAA 3A-State1:30.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MI1 1:25.88 WIAA

Matt Williamson 12 Colin Carmichael 11

Coy Hounsell 12 Emmett Ralston 12

21.96 21.53 21.1621.23

INGR2 1:29.35 WIAA

Kjell Cady 10 Alex Pichler 12

Matthew Williams 10 Dash Bottenberg 11

22.25 22.89 21.6922.52

LW3 1:29.50 WIAA

Isayiah Lim 12 Dixon Tan 12

Carr Chellis 11 Matthew Li 12

23.35 22.60 20.8522.70

LKSD4 1:30.02 WIAA

Jerry Chen 12 Alvin Zhang 11

Harrison Limbaugh 12 Daniel Lee 9

22.03 21.81 22.9923.19

BELL5 1:30.27 WIAA

Cole Sevier 11 Daniel Choi 9

Justin Wu 11 Bob Frazer 10

22.51 23.50 22.1122.15

ROOS6 1:32.86   18.0

Kyle Vu 11 Cooper Na 10

Ryan Heyworth 12 Bennett Rosenberg 12

22.98 22.74 24.6422.50

B - Final

INT7 1:33.26   14.0

Xander Ngan 11 Richard Fang 12

Levi Bengelink 10 Jerry Liu 12

23.68 22.26 23.9723.35

ODEA8 1:34.50   10.0

Maks Karman 10 Jake Chafee 12

Davis LeClercq 11 Prentice Sanders 9

23.76 24.11 23.0823.55

HAZ9 1:35.63   8.0

Dylan Doan 11 James Nguyen 11

Joseph Tseng 9 Griffin Dickman 12

23.43 23.83 22.8025.57
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B - Final ...   (#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

LCN10 1:35.81   6.0

Flynn Bayne 11 Patrick Johnson 12

Ivan Kwong 11 Theo Davis 9

23.65 23.48 24.0724.61

LIB11 1:36.17   4.0

Jacob Clay 12 Shawn Le 10

David Terayama 10 Cole Canaday 9

22.91 23.63

PREP12 1:36.33   2.0

Bradyn Buckholtz 11 Grant Salerno 9

Rhys Harnett 11 Zach Wilson 10

25.15 24.04 23.3623.78

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

SeaKing: 1:25.25 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.50

AAC1:25.77

WIAA WIAA 3A-State1:30.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI1 1:27.47 WIAA

Matt Williamson 12 Colin Carmichael 11

Coy Hounsell 12 Emmett Ralston 12

21.51 21.40 22.3522.21

LKSD2 1:30.01 WIAA

Jerry Chen 12 Alvin Zhang 11

Harrison Limbaugh 12 Daniel Lee 9

21.93 22.12 23.0122.95

INGR3 1:30.98

Kjell Cady 10 Alex Pichler 12

Matthew Williams 10 Dash Bottenberg 11

22.29 23.18 22.0023.51

LW4 1:31.31

Isayiah Lim 12 Dixon Tan 12

Carr Chellis 11 Matthew Li 12

23.44 23.39 21.4922.99

ROOS5 1:31.37

Kyle Vu 11 Cooper Na 10

Ryan Heyworth 12 Bennett Rosenberg 12

22.53 23.09 22.6923.06

BELL6 1:31.56

Cole Sevier 11 Daniel Choi 9

Justin Wu 11 Bob Frazer 10

22.85 22.61 23.3422.76

INT7 1:34.01

Xander Ngan 11 Richard Fang 12

Levi Bengelink 10 Jerry Liu 12

24.30 22.55 23.6923.47

ODEA8 1:35.48

Jake Chafee 12 Maks Karman 10

Davis LeClercq 11 Prentice Sanders 9

24.63 23.37 23.4624.02

HAZ9 1:36.15

Dylan Doan 11 James Nguyen 11

Joseph Tseng 9 Griffin Dickman 12

22.67 24.38 23.2625.84

LIB10 1:37.67

Jacob Clay 12 Shawn Le 10

David Terayama 10 Cole Canaday 9

23.41 26.09 24.0824.09

LCN11 1:37.90

Patrick Johnson 12 Ivan Kwong 11

Theo Davis 9 Flynn Bayne 11

24.78 25.04 23.1724.91

PREP12 1:38.63

Bradyn Buckholtz 11 Grant Salerno 9

Rhys Harnett 11 Zach Wilson 10

25.26 24.66 24.0224.69

BBLAN13 1:38.70

Jack Gravenkemper 12 Alex Knutson 12

Greyson Megard 10 Gavin Legere 11

25.37 25.42 24.1423.77

EC14 1:39.42

Aidan Fernandez 11 Drew Millis 10

Zach Hartman 12 Jason Li 11

24.69 25.96 24.2424.53

JUAN15 1:39.61

Calvert Moeller 9 Feynman Chen 10

Michael Nikitenko 10 Ryan Huang 12

24.27 25.79 23.9325.62

FRAN16 1:40.01

Jamie Williams 12 Lucas Evenson 10

Alex Nguyen 10 Edwin Duong 10

23.92 26.80 22.3226.97

GAR17 1:40.23

Liam Mahoney 10 Joe Palen 9

Graham Cobden 12 Tiernan Pearson 10

24.29 25.63 24.7125.60

BALL18 1:41.09

Evan Mast 12 Finn Keenan 12

Leonard Paya 12 Jack Eckhart 12

23.45 25.46 25.6026.58

NH19 1:47.18

Nathan Wies 10 Jeremiah Thornewell 10

Alder Peirce 11 Jack Geokezas 11

26.69 26.90 27.0326.56

CS20 2:02.83

Mathew Nguyen 10 Landon Nunn 10

Ryan Nguyen 10 Alec Olson 9

28.74 33.98 26.0534.06

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

SeaKing: 50.08 2020$ Nathan Hayes

AAA49.09

AAC50.24

WIAA WIAA 3A-State54.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 12Aaron Klym1 51.56 WIAA

24.64 26.92

MI 11Jack Sieckhaus2 53.75 WIAA

25.93 27.82

EC 12Julius Tuguinay3 53.86 WIAA

26.27 27.59

BBLAN 12Sly Marona4 55.03   11.0

26.65 28.38

GAR 12Ien Tran5 55.11   10.0

26.37 28.74

ROOS 11Kyle Vu6 55.84   9.0

26.90 28.94

B - Final

BELL 11Leo Choi7 54.76   7.0

26.86 27.90

HAZ 10Owen Gerking8 55.61   5.0

27.33 28.28

LCN 11Flynn Bayne9 56.94   4.0

27.77 29.17

LW 11Carr Chellis10 57.08   3.0

27.01 30.07

BELL 11Ryan Li11 57.46   2.0

27.87 29.59

BALL 11Kian Vae'ena12 58.25   1.0

28.18 30.07

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

SeaKing: 50.08 2020$ Nathan Hayes

AAA49.09

AAC50.24

WIAA WIAA 3A-State54.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Zach Hur1 52.91 WIAA

25.93 26.98

MI 11Jack Sieckhaus2 53.92 WIAA

25.97 27.95

EC 12Julius Tuguinay3 54.47 WIAA

26.59 27.88

BELL 12Aaron Klym4 55.07

25.93 29.14

BBLAN 12Sly Marona5 55.21

26.74 28.47

ROOS 11Kyle Vu6 55.54

26.71 28.83

GAR 12Ien Tran7 55.63

26.80 28.83

HAZ 10Owen Gerking8 55.92

27.15 28.77

BELL 11Leo Choi9 56.78

27.61 29.17

BELL 11Ryan Li10 56.81

27.75 29.06

LCN 11Flynn Bayne11 56.87

27.84 29.03

BALL 11Kian Vae'ena12 57.35

27.63 29.72

LW 11Carr Chellis13 57.67

27.60 30.07
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Preliminaries ...   (#310  Boys 100 Yard Back)

LKSD 11Abel Meyer14 57.83

27.93 29.90

INGR 11Danny Miller15 58.03

28.20 29.83

MI 10Ron Rastorguev16 58.23

28.10 30.13

MI 12David Garton17 58.86

28.15 30.71

LW  9Max Hammer18 59.26

28.87 30.39

ODEA  9August Pierce19 1:00.01

28.96 31.05

MI 9Brendan Sung20 1:01.05

29.77 31.28

JUAN 11Artur Sobol21 1:01.11

29.36 31.75

BBLAN  9Jonathan Bui22 1:01.12

29.44 31.68

PREP  9Mateo Ordonez Bender23 1:01.43

29.87 31.56

JUAN 10Logan Clevenger24 1:01.55

29.66 31.89

FRAN  9Jayden Le25 1:01.82

29.47 32.35

LIB 12Jonah Luedke26 1:02.28

29.70 32.58

PREP 10Zach Wilson27 1:02.60

30.46 32.14

EC 10Drew Millis28 1:04.36

31.15 33.21

ROOS 11Max Maguire29 1:04.40

31.43 32.97

INT 11Trey West30 1:04.46

31.33 33.13

ODEA 10Maks Karman31 1:04.75

30.75 34.00

GAR 11Vanay Venkatesh32 1:05.84

31.73 34.11

LW 11Daniel Luckowski33 1:06.38

31.87 34.51

FRAN 10Lucas Evenson34 1:06.51

32.40 34.11

INT 11J.T, Dugan35 1:07.15

31.83 35.32

ROOS 11Jonathan Findley36 1:08.27

WS  9Nathan Boehmer37 1:10.10

34.37 35.73

GAR 12Vincent Pham--- DQ

29.96 33.51

JUAN 11Mihail Popov--- DFS

JUAN 11Kieran O'Gorman--- DFS

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

SeaKing: 55.64 2018$ Kevin Houseman

AAA55.65

AAC56.83

WIAA WIAA 3A-State1:00.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Emmett Ralston1 56.74 AAC

26.17 30.57

ODEA 11Jack Skarda2 57.02 WIAA

26.66 30.36

LKSD 12Jerry Chen3 58.13 WIAA

27.34 30.79

BELL  9Christian Wong4 58.34 WIAA

27.11 31.23

LKSD 11Alvin Zhang5 58.94 WIAA

27.76 31.18

HAZ 11Andrew Nguyen6 58.99 WIAA

27.02 31.97

B - Final

BELL 11Aaron Tng7 59.25 WIAA

27.94 31.31

LKSD 12Danny Thornewell8 1:01.01   5.0

29.01 32.00

BELL  9Aidan Kim9 1:01.06   4.0

28.51 32.55

EC 12Andrew Sieglock10 1:01.94   3.0

28.86 33.08

GAR 11Jaden Ma11 1:02.44   2.0

29.52 32.92

ODEA 10Shea Skarda12 1:02.67   1.0

29.42 33.25

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

SeaKing: 55.64 2018$ Kevin Houseman

AAA55.65

AAC56.83

WIAA WIAA 3A-State1:00.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL  9Christian Wong1 58.27 WIAA

26.97 31.30

MI 12Emmett Ralston2 58.28 WIAA

26.85 31.43

LKSD 12Jerry Chen3 58.46 WIAA

27.54 30.92

LKSD 11Alvin Zhang*4 59.13 WIAA

28.45 30.68

HAZ 11Andrew Nguyen*4 59.13 WIAA

27.66 31.47

ODEA 11Jack Skarda6 59.90 WIAA

27.79 32.11

EC 12Andrew Sieglock7 1:01.31

29.06 32.25

BELL 11Aaron Tng8 1:01.63

29.49 32.14

BELL  9Aidan Kim9 1:01.85

29.51 32.34

ODEA 10Shea Skarda10 1:01.91

28.61 33.30

GAR 11Jaden Ma11 1:02.63

29.13 33.50

LKSD 12Danny Thornewell12 1:02.77

29.84 32.93

LKSD  9Brett Wang13 1:04.08

30.22 33.86

BALL 12Evan Mast14 1:04.20

29.35 34.85

LIB  9Cole Canaday15 1:04.36

30.28 34.08

MI 9Ilan Gallot16 1:04.54

30.43 34.11

BELL 10Daniel Venidiktov17 1:04.56

30.15 34.41

MI 10Andrew Liu18 1:04.74

30.22 34.52

INT 11Ethan Liu19 1:05.09

30.47 34.62

INT 12Jerry Liu20 1:05.14

30.36 34.78

FRAN 12Jamie Williams21 1:05.35

30.28 35.07

WS 10Griffin Thomas22 1:05.47

30.48 34.99

EC 11Aidan Fernandez23 1:05.88

31.45 34.43

LW 12Isayiah Lim24 1:05.94

30.87 35.07

INGR 10Matthew Williams25 1:05.98

30.89 35.09

MI 10Steven Gao26 1:06.07

30.89 35.18

HAZ 11James Nguyen27 1:06.93

31.87 35.06

LW 11Owen Ledrick28 1:06.95

32.16 34.79

LIB 12George Metcalf29 1:07.16

30.97 36.19

PREP 12Andrew Metcalf30 1:07.28

31.22 36.06

LIB 10Shawn Le31 1:08.82

32.85 35.97

LCN  9Theo Davis32 1:08.88

32.41 36.47

LIB 12Gordon Stempson33 1:09.74

33.04 36.70

ROOS 11Filip Petrovic34 1:09.85

32.24 37.61

GAR 12Paul Gelinas35 1:09.97

32.44 37.53

EC 11Harkin Liati36 1:10.15

32.98 37.17
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2023 Boys Sea-King  Championships - 2/10/2023 to 2/11/2023

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

NH 10Nathan Wies37 1:10.36

32.41 37.95

INT  9Christopher Yu38 1:10.87

33.78 37.09

LCN 12Jaydon Hardy39 1:11.25

33.34 37.91

GAR 11Vanay Venkatesh40 1:11.69

33.45 38.24

LW 11Will Rinehart41 1:12.27

34.43 37.84

BBLAN 11Kaiden Kruljac42 1:12.79

33.47 39.32

LW 11Leon Oks43 1:16.72

35.84 40.88

ROOS 12Hugh Switzer--- DQ

30.47 36.24

LCN 11Ivan Kwong--- DQ

33.27 37.25

HAZ 10Christian Lubong--- DQ

33.14 36.84

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

SeaKing: 3:10.21 2014$ Mercer Island

Gore, Caldwell, Deplarine, Weiss

AAA3:05.78

AAC3:08.49

WIAA WIAA 3A-State3:24.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MI1 3:09.41$ WIAA

Matt Williamson 12 Matthew Shield 12

Evan Liu 12 Colin Carmichael 11

22.88 47.32 47.1522.25

22.57 47.36 22.03 47.58

HAZ2 3:14.20 WIAA

Griffin Dickman 12 Owen Gerking 10

Dylan Doan 11 Andrew Nguyen 11

23.66 49.24 48.5022.91

23.45 49.03 22.37 47.43

BELL3 3:14.72 WIAA

Richard Li 11 Bob Frazer 10

Leo Choi 11 Aaron Klym 12

24.37 50.83 48.1322.81

22.83 48.12 23.06 47.64

LKSD4 3:16.39 WIAA

Ayden Tan 11 Ulee Klebeck 10

Ben Scott 11 Danny Thornewell 12

23.39 48.58 49.4123.42

23.22 49.19 23.23 49.21

EC5 3:20.10 WIAA

Colin McDevitt 12 Jason Li 11

Julius Tuguinay 12 Andrew Sieglock 12

23.80 49.52 50.5423.50

23.60 49.69 23.67 50.35

INGR6 3:21.37 WIAA

Kjell Cady 10 Alex Pichler 12

Matthew Williams 10 Dash Bottenberg 11

23.62 48.83 50.2223.74

24.15 52.63 23.57 49.69

B - Final

INT7 3:21.88 WIAA

Levi Bengelink 10 Richard Fang 12

Xander Ngan 11 Aaron Wong 11

25.03 52.07 50.5023.31

24.59 51.48 22.85 47.83

ODEA8 3:22.65 WIAA

August Pierce 9 Prentice Sanders 9

Davis LeClercq 11 Nick Behrens 10

24.75 50.85 50.1724.37

24.45 51.59 24.21 50.04

BBLAN9 3:25.48   8.0

Sly Marona 12 Jonathan Bui 9

Gavin Legere 11 Cooper McKenny 12

24.06 49.77 52.8924.60

24.38 52.24 24.11 50.58

ROOS10 3:25.70   6.0

Louis Finocchio 11 Cooper Na 10

Bennett Rosenberg 12 Hugh Switzer 12

25.09 52.48 51.6824.52

24.69 51.49 23.99 50.05

LIB11 3:30.93   4.0

Jacob Clay 12 Shawn Le 10

David Terayama 10 Cole Canaday 9

24.22 51.52 53.3725.24

26.07 54.44 24.34 51.60

BALL12 3:36.97   2.0

Kyle Chew 12 Nathan Williams 11

Matteo Montague 9 Kian Vae'ena 11

25.19 53.80 55.7825.98

25.88 54.57 25.41 52.82

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

SeaKing: 3:10.21 2014$ Mercer Island

Gore, Caldwell, Deplarine, Weiss

AAA3:05.78

AAC3:08.49

WIAA WIAA 3A-State3:24.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI1 3:17.88 WIAA

Matt Williamson 12 Matthew Shield 12

Evan Liu 12 Colin Carmichael 11

23.03 47.91 49.8323.39

23.58 49.21 23.37 50.93

HAZ2 3:20.00 WIAA

Andrew Nguyen 11 Griffin Dickman 12

Dylan Doan 11 Owen Gerking 10

24.52 51.01 49.3123.68

24.02 50.16 23.64 49.52

BELL3 3:20.99 WIAA

Aaron Klym 12 Leo Choi 11

Bob Frazer 10 Zach Hur 12

24.94 52.41 49.3423.22

23.61 49.88 23.35 49.36

LKSD4 3:21.64 WIAA

Ayden Tan 11 Ben Scott 11

Harrison Limbaugh 12 Daniel Lee 9

23.82 49.48 51.0624.48

24.45 51.09 23.49 50.01

EC5 3:22.31 WIAA

Colin McDevitt 12 Jason Li 11

Julius Tuguinay 12 Andrew Sieglock 12

24.05 49.58 51.7823.99

24.02 50.14 24.02 50.81

INGR6 3:22.56 WIAA

Kjell Cady 10 Alex Pichler 12

Matthew Williams 10 Dash Bottenberg 11

23.75 49.15 51.3124.38

24.83 52.76 23.26 49.34

INT7 3:23.22 WIAA

Levi Bengelink 10 Richard Fang 12

Xander Ngan 11 Aaron Wong 11

25.19 52.31 50.1723.08

24.77 51.98 23.36 48.76

ODEA8 3:26.94

August Pierce 9 Prentice Sanders 9

Nick Behrens 10 Davis LeClercq 11

24.48 51.28 50.6624.83

24.72 52.48 24.63 52.52

BBLAN9 3:27.21

Sly Marona 12 Gavin Legere 11

Cooper McKenny 12 Drew Oliver 12

23.84 49.47 53.4925.27

25.19 53.62 23.43 50.63

ROOS10 3:28.81

Louis Finocchio 11 Cooper Na 10

Bennett Rosenberg 12 Hugh Switzer 12

25.10 52.22 53.1724.84

24.64 51.31 25.16 52.11

LIB11 3:33.82

Jacob Clay 12 Shawn Le 10

David Terayama 10 Cole Canaday 9

24.38 51.03 1:21.8726.80

28.68 53.43 27.57 27.49

BALL12 3:35.01

Kyle Chew 12 Nathan Williams 11

Matteo Montague 9 Kian Vae'ena 11

24.72 52.05 56.3826.54

25.61 54.70 24.98 51.88

LW13 3:38.14

Max Hammer 9 Trey Stone 11

Sonny Nguyen 10 Boston Borg 10

25.89 54.28 55.4926.11

25.67 54.93 25.56 53.44
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2023 Boys Sea-King  Championships - 2/10/2023 to 2/11/2023

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

JUAN14 3:40.99

Logan Clevenger 10 Michael Nikitenko 10

Artur Sobol 11 Ryan Huang 12

25.45 52.88 57.0827.13

27.34 58.78 24.63 52.25

PREP15 3:42.01

Bradyn Buckholtz 11 Grant Salerno 9

Mateo Ordonez Bender 9 Zach Wilson 10

27.62 57.56 54.93

25.22 52.62

LCN16 3:49.49

Theo Davis 9 Lucas Girton 12

Phillip Zhou 9 Rhett McGrath 11

26.71 56.65 57.6426.83

27.85 58.81 56.39

GAR17 3:49.91

Ien Tran 12 Parik Kukreja 12

Vincent Pham 12 Paul Gelinas 12

25.72 55.69 29.3414.40

31.88 1:00.82 32.38 1:24.06

FRAN18 4:33.60

Khoa Nguyen 12 Andy Sy 10

Ellis Ma 11 Vy Do 11

30.36 1:06.97 1:13.2731.43

29.24 1:13.10 27.50 1:00.26

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Mercer Island 313

2. Lakeside 187

3. Bellevue 175

4. Lake Washington 106

5. Hazen 104

6. Eastside Catholic 95

7. Ingraham 76

8. O Dea 74

9. Bishop Blanchet 57

10. Interlake 43

11. Roosevelt 40

12. Liberty 39

13. Ballard 25

14. Garfield 21

15. West Seattle 12

16. Lincoln 10

17. Juanita 9

18. Franklin 4

18. Seattle Prep 4


